
JÆGERSKYDNING

SAMLET

Forening Navn Point X 10 Placering

Fåborg Tommy Bertelsen 144 5 1

Fåborg Jesper Adsersen 144 4 2

Starup Martin Thovtrup 142 3 3

Starup Jimmi Thovtrup 142 1 4

Starup Kenneth Krog 141 3 5

Fåborg Axel Thomsen 141 2 6

Øse Henning Sørensen 141 2 6

Øse Allan Pedersen 140 4 8

Fåborg Kim Kristoffersen 140 3 9

Starup Ole Nielsen 140 1 10

Øse Hans Ove Lauridsen 140 1 10

Øse Kenneth Jensen 140 1 10

Starup Rene Jensen 139 2 13

Fåborg Jens Knudsen 138 2 14

Øse Carsten Kristensen 138 2 14

Øse Kurt Beck 138 1 16

Øse Jakob Arnbjerg 138 1 16

Fåborg Ole Bertelsen 138 0 18

Starup Jacob Knudsen 138 0 18

Øse Tobias Pedersen 137 2 20

Starup Jens Kristensen 136 0 21

Fåborg Mads Bertelsen 135 2 22

Fåborg Jonas Bertelsen 135 1 23

Fåborg Erik Beier 134 1 24

Næsbjerg Kurt Pedersen 134 1 24

Næsbjerg Bent Pedersen 134 0 26

Starup Torben Jensen 133 1 27

Øse Erling Christensen 133 1 27

Starup Johny Nielsen 133 0 29

Fåborg Jacob Bertelsen 131 0 30

Starup Rene Olsen 130 0 31

Øse Leo Larsen 130 0 31

Øse Mads Emil Jensen 130 0 31

Starup Tonny Nielsen 126 0 34

BØRN 0 - 9 ÅR

Forening Navn Point X 10 Placering

Starup Kathrine Krog Hundebøl 137 2 1

Fåborg Dan Adsersen 134 0 2

BØRN 10 - 12 ÅR

Forening Navn Point X 10 Placering

Påborg Mark Bertelsen 142 2 1

Starup Erik Krog Hundebøl 141 4 2



HOLD

Forening Navn Point X 10 Placering

Fåborg Tommy Bertelsen 144 5 1

Jesper Adsersen 144 4

Axel Thomsen 141 2

Kim Kristoffersen 140 3

569 14

Starup Martin Thovtrup 142 3 2

Jimmi Thovtrup 142 1

Kenneth Krog 141 3

Ole Nielsen 140 1

565 8

Øse Henning Sørensen 141 2 3

Allan Pedersen 140 4

Hans Ove Lauridsen 140 1

Kenneth Jensen 140 1

561 8

Næsbjerg Kurt Pedersen 134 1 4

Bent Pedersen 134 0

 0 0

 0 0

268 1

PISTOL

Forening Navn Point X 10 Placering

Fåborg Jesper Adsersen 47 1

Fåborg Kim Kristoffersen 44 2

Øse Jakob Arnbjerg 43 3

Fåborg Erik Beier 43 3

Øse Kurt Beck 42 5

Øse Mads Emil Jensen 41 6

Øse Henning Sørensen 40 7

Fåborg Tobias Knudsen 37 8

Starup Allan Pedersen 36 9



UGLE

Forening Navn Point Placering

Fåborg Jesper Adsersen 41,1 1

Starup Martin Thovtrup 41 2

Øse Hans Ove Lauridsen 41 2

Starup Allan Pedersen 40 4

Fåborg Kim Kristoffersen 40 4

Fåborg Axel Thomsen 39 6

Øse Kurt Beck 39 6

Øse Henning Sørensen 39 6

Fåborg Ole Bertelsen 39 6

Fåborg Tobias Knudsen 39 6

Fåborg Jonas Bertelsen 39 6

Fåborg Tommy Bertelsen 39 6

Øse Jacob Arnbjerg 38 13

Øse Carsten Christensen 38 13

Starup Ole Nielsen 38 13

Starup Jens Kristensen 38 13

Øse Leo Larsen 36 17

Starup Jimmi Thovtrup 36 17

Starup Kenneth Krogh 33 19

Starup Johny Nielsen 31 20

Øse Allen Pedersen 31 20

Fåborg Erik Beir 28 22

Starup Tonny Nielsen 8 23

UGLE BØRN

Forening Navn Point Placering

Starup Erik KroghHundebøl 40 1

Fåborg Mark Bertelsen 33 2

Starup Kathrine Krog Hundebøl 28 3


